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Division 1 Boys
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

24
8:05 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 374 33652 MARTIN William St Kevins College (A) 33.65 33.26

2 365 26590 YOUNG Angus Williamstown High School (A) 37.29 35.58 2.32

3 403 29736 GRAYLING Madox Mount Beauty Secondary C (A) 37.28 37.30 4.04

4 389 59680 GRAYSON Bailey Peninsula Grammar (B) 37.18 37.45 4.19

5 372 47288 FARRINGTON Harry Peninsula Grammar (A) 37.41 37.49 4.23

6 371 42330 LAWRENCE Brodie Haileybury College (A) 39.06 37.60 4.34

7 397 35708 LINDEN Dylan Haileybury College (A) 39.28 37.72 4.46

8 393 13869 DEVITT Ethan Melbourne Grammar School (A) 39.77 37.75 4.49

9 399 39398 CAHILL Mark St Kevins College (A) 40.87 38.59 5.33

9 390 40717 O'CALLAGHAN Lucas St Kevins College (A) 39.38 38.59 5.33

11 401 31821 MANTELLO Luca Melbourne Grammar School (A) 39.03 38.75 5.49

12 381 42329 LAWRENCE Jack Haileybury College (B) 39.28 38.96 5.70

13 377 18416 KUNE Ollie Scotch College (A) 38.78 39.20 5.94

14 366 57903 FEENSTRA Ryan Eltham College (A) 41.71 40.04 6.78

15 402 63570 BURNELL Oliver Balcombe Grammar (A) 40.08 40.22 6.96

16 388 55094 LYNCH Orlando Haileybury College (A) 42.86 40.70 7.44

17 394 62129 GARLAND Jordan Haileybury College (B) 41.54 41.49 8.23

18 368 47105 PARKER Flynn Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 42.10 41.76 8.50

19 406 58707 CLEMENCE Henry St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 43.42 42.53 9.27

20 382 62329 DAVIS Jack Peninsula Grammar (A) 42.64 42.85 9.59

21 398 56804 EDMISTON Hugh Peninsula Grammar (A) 42.85 43.62 10.36

22 380 43702 ZVARA Zak Crimson Education (A) 38.25 DNF
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22 379 17981 KELLY Max Melbourne Grammar School (A) 35.41 DNF
22 373 44828 MARTIN Max St Marys College (A) 40.96 DNF
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25 364 MCTRUSTY Luca Braemar College (A) 43.50 9.85

26 391 LOURENS Max Caulfield Grammar School (A) 43.64 9.99

27 385 CASSELS Charlie Eltham College (A) 44.47 10.82

28 370 RAIK-ALLEN Gabriel Wesley College (A) 44.96 11.31

29 392 DAVIES Sam Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 45.05 11.40

30 375 OVERSTALL Lucas Caulfield Grammar School (A) 45.11 11.46

31 407 TROY Xavier Balcombe Grammar (A) 47.27 13.62

32 405 KENNEDY Sam St Leonard's College (A) 47.32 13.67

33 376 CASEY Aiden Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 48.14 14.49

34 386 BURGESS James Parade College (A) 51.62 17.97

35 400 HALPHEN Sacha Caulfield Grammar School (A) 51.70 18.05

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (5)

378 FIRTH Brandon Christian College Geelon (A)

383 KRASSARIS Alexi Caulfield Grammar School (B)

384 FOREMAN Toby Melbourne Grammar School (B)

395 SAYERS Harvey Peninsula Grammar (B)

408 DU Yuan Peninsula Grammar (B)

Did Not Finish (2)

367 WYATT Riley Parade College (A)

396 WARR Fraser Melbourne Grammar School (B)

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 24
STARTING TIME 8:05
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Total time: 1:13.03 1 - St Kevins College (A)

374 33652 MARTIN William 33.65

390 40717 O'CALLAGHAN Lucas 39.38

399 39398 CAHILL Mark 40.87

Gap: + 1.41Total time: 1:14.44 2 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

379 17981 KELLY Max 35.41

401 31821 MANTELLO Luca 39.03

393 13869 DEVITT Ethan 39.77

Gap: + 5.31Total time: 1:18.34 3 - Haileybury College (A)

371 42330 LAWRENCE Brodie 39.06

397 35708 LINDEN Dylan 39.28

388 55094 LYNCH Orlando 42.86

Gap: + 7.02Total time: 1:20.05 4 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

372 47288 FARRINGTON Harry 37.41

382 62329 DAVIS Jack 42.64

398 56804 EDMISTON Hugh 42.85

Gap: + 7.79Total time: 1:20.82 5 - Haileybury College (B)

381 42329 LAWRENCE Jack 39.28

394 62129 GARLAND Jordan 41.54
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Gap: + 13.15Total time: 1:26.18 6 - Eltham College (A)

366 57903 FEENSTRA Ryan 41.71

385 52123 CASSELS Charlie 44.47

Gap: + 14.32Total time: 1:27.35 7 - Balcombe Grammar (A)

402 63570 BURNELL Oliver 40.08

407 59445 TROY Xavier 47.27

Gap: + 15.72Total time: 1:28.75 8 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

391 46650 LOURENS Max 43.64

375 58662 OVERSTALL Lucas 45.11

400 50642 HALPHEN Sacha 51.70

Gap: + 20.16Total time: 1:33.19 9 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (A)

392 47022 DAVIES Sam 45.05

376 49888 CASEY Aiden 48.14

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

364 55211 MCTRUSTY Luca 43.50

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

368 47105 PARKER Flynn 42.10

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

383 62331 KRASSARIS Alexi

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

378 63329 FIRTH Brandon

Not ClassifiedCrimson Education (A)

380 43702 ZVARA Zak 38.25

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (B)

384 34227 FOREMAN Toby

396 29382 WARR Fraser

Not ClassifiedMount Beauty Secondary C (A)

403 29736 GRAYLING Madox 37.28

Not ClassifiedParade College (A)

386 63093 BURGESS James 51.62

367 63091 WYATT Riley

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (B)

389 59680 GRAYSON Bailey 37.18

395 62131 SAYERS Harvey

408 57707 DU Yuan

Not ClassifiedScotch College (A)

377 18416 KUNE Ollie 38.78

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

405 58161 KENNEDY Sam 47.32
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Not ClassifiedSt Marys College (A)

373 44828 MARTIN Max 40.96

Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

406 58707 CLEMENCE Henry 43.42

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

370 29356 RAIK-ALLEN Gabriel 44.96

Not ClassifiedWilliamstown High School (A)

365 26590 YOUNG Angus 37.29


